
Saturday 8 September 2018 Weekend Single Stroke
Final competition results
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 42
GA, White, Men    PAR 72    DSR 72 Members: 39
GA, Red, Women    PAR 73    DSR 73 Visitors: 3
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Individual Overall Net Trophies
Name GenderAward PrizeHandicap Score
Phillip Abela MaleWinner 35.0017 64 / 81
Clive Rogers MaleRunner-up 20.0030 68 / 98
Shanon Hughes Malerundown 5.008 70 / 78
George Oddy Malerundown 5.0020 71 / 91
Karen Robertson Femalerundown 5.0032 71 / 103
Gaven Bean Malerundown 5.0014 72 / 86
Richard Treloar Malerundown 5.0017 73 / 90
Kay Craig Femalerundown 5.0014 73 / 87
Michael Greskie Malerundown 5.007 73 / 80

Individual Overall Net Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Phillip Abela Male 17 64 / 81
2 Clive Rogers Male 30 68 / 98
3 Shanon Hughes Male 8 70 / 78
4 George Oddy Male 20 71 / 91
5 Karen Robertson Female 32 71 / 103
6 Gaven Bean Male 14 72 / 86
7 Richard Treloar Male 17 73 / 90
8 Kay Craig Female 14 73 / 87
9 Michael Greskie Male 7 73 / 80
10 Peter McNichol Male 20 75 / 95
11 Heath Basham Male 5 75 / 80
12 Kerry Duck Male 17 76 / 93
13 Matthew Botefuhr Male 1 76 / 77
14 Brett Jessup Male 9 76 / 85
15 Dallas Sievers Male 14 76 / 90
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Individual Overall Net Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

16 Ingrid Moulds Female 26 77 / 103
17 Keith Duff Male 11 77 / 88
18 Michael McAuley Male 13 77 / 90
19 Robert Ludwick Male 21 78 / 99
20 STEVEN DWYER (from Howlong Golf Club) Male 15 78 / 93
21 Terence Cairns Male 21 78 / 99
22 Alan Jessup Male 29 78 / 107
23 Carol McAuley Female 18 79 / 97
24 Roy Reynolds Male 22 79 / 101
25 Max Direen Male 17 79 / 96
26 Mervin Proctor Male 17 80 / 97
27 Alan West Male 18 81 / 99
28 Sidney Sue Male 32 81 / 113
29 Ernie Sievers Male 25 81 / 106
30 Rod Kretschmar Male 19 82 / 101
31 James Ross Male 5 82 / 87
32 Paul MERCER (from Rockhampton Golf Club) Male 14 82 / 96
33 Jeffrey Goody Male 9 82 / 91
34 Shane Potts (from West Aviat Golf Club) Male 15 83 / 98
35 Jim Bartolo Male 25 83 / 108
36 Neville Redhead Male 11 84 / 95
37 Robyn Arthur Female 15 84 / 99
38 Liz Blockley Female 11 84 / 95
39 Colin Kennedy Male 19 84 / 103
40 Stuart Adams Male 15 87 / 102
41 Graham Brodie Male 36 88 / 124
42 Hayden McNichol Male 26 93 / 119
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Individual GA Overall Net Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Phillip Abela Male 17 64 / 81
2 Clive Rogers Male 30 68 / 98
3 Shanon Hughes Male 8 70 / 78
4 George Oddy Male 20 71 / 91
5 Gaven Bean Male 14 72 / 86
6 Richard Treloar Male 17 73 / 90
7 Michael Greskie Male 7 73 / 80
8 Peter McNichol Male 20 75 / 95
9 Heath Basham Male 5 75 / 80
10 Kerry Duck Male 17 76 / 93
11 Matthew Botefuhr Male 1 76 / 77
12 Brett Jessup Male 9 76 / 85
13 Dallas Sievers Male 14 76 / 90
14 Keith Duff Male 11 77 / 88
15 Michael McAuley Male 13 77 / 90
16 Robert Ludwick Male 21 78 / 99
17 STEVEN DWYER (from Howlong Golf Club) Male 15 78 / 93
18 Terence Cairns Male 21 78 / 99
19 Alan Jessup Male 29 78 / 107
20 Roy Reynolds Male 22 79 / 101
21 Max Direen Male 17 79 / 96
22 Mervin Proctor Male 17 80 / 97
23 Alan West Male 18 81 / 99
24 Sidney Sue Male 32 81 / 113
25 Ernie Sievers Male 25 81 / 106
26 Rod Kretschmar Male 19 82 / 101
27 James Ross Male 5 82 / 87
28 Paul MERCER (from Rockhampton Golf Club) Male 14 82 / 96
29 Jeffrey Goody Male 9 82 / 91
30 Shane Potts (from West Aviat Golf Club) Male 15 83 / 98
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Individual GA Overall Net Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

31 Jim Bartolo Male 25 83 / 108
32 Neville Redhead Male 11 84 / 95
33 Colin Kennedy Male 19 84 / 103
34 Stuart Adams Male 15 87 / 102
35 Graham Brodie Male 36 88 / 124
36 Hayden McNichol Male 26 93 / 119
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Individual WGA Overall Net Trophies
Name GenderAward PrizeHandicap Score
Karen Robertson FemaleBest Ladies score 5.0032 71 / 103

Individual WGA Overall Net Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Karen Robertson Female 32 71 / 103
2 Kay Craig Female 14 73 / 87
3 Ingrid Moulds Female 26 77 / 103
4 Carol McAuley Female 18 79 / 97
5 Robyn Arthur Female 15 84 / 99
6 Liz Blockley Female 11 84 / 95
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Nearest the Pin Trophies
Name GenderAward Prize
Dallas Sievers Male#3 10.00
Gaven Bean Male#8 10.00
James Ross Male#12 10.00
Richard Treloar Male#17 10.00
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Approach Shot Trophies
Name GenderAward Prize
James Ross MaleMens SOTD 3rd on 7 10.00
Ingrid Moulds FemaleLadies SOTD 4th on 7 10.00
Brett Jessup MaleALL in SOTD 3rd on 6 10.00



Saturday 8 September 2018 Weekend Single Stroke
Final competition results
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Printed on 14/09/2018 Member Magic Page 8

Eagles Nest Trophies
Name GenderAward

Golf King Eagles nest #18


